Date
2/2/2020
2/3/2020
2/3/2020
2/4/2020
2/4/2020
2/4/2020
2/4/2020
2/5/2020
2/5/2020
2/5/2020
2/5/2020
2/6/2020
2/6/2020
2/7/2020
2/10/2020
2/10/2020
2/10/2020
2/11/2020
2/13/2020
2/13/2020
2/13/2020
2/14/2020
2/17/2020
2/18/2020
2/18/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/21/2020
2/21/2020
2/24/2020
2/25/2020

Time
13:44
15:58
14:20
14:36
13:48
13:38
11:32
7:50

17:49
14:20
11:40
14:00
14:00
16:00
10:37
9:26

9:25

10:56
13:30
14.07
11:44
8:00

8:53

21:09
15:15
13:52
8:00

12:00
12:00
16:45
14:30

Incident

Assist The Public

FOUND PROPERTY

DISTRICT PROPERTY / MISSING / LOST / DAMAGED
FOUND PROPERTY

Assist The Public

DISTRICT PROPERTY / MISSING / LOST / DAMAGED
Assist The Public

DAMAGED / VEHICLE

PROPERTY / DAMAGED / FOUND / RECOVERED
Suspicious Person/ Activity/ Vehicle

Assist The Public

DAMAGED / VEHICLE

INDECENCY W/CHILD SEXUAL CONTACT

LOST PROPERTY

Assist The Public

Assist The Public

Disturbance

Injury/ lliness

Assist The Public

FOUND PROPERTY

FOUND PROPERTY

Assist Other Agency

Suspicious Person/ Activity/ Vehicle

Suspicious Person/ Activity/ Vehicle

LOST PROPERTY

Assist Other Agency

LOST/DAMAGED ID CARD

LOST/DAMAGED ID CARD

DISTRICT PROPERTY / MISSING / LOST / DAMAGED
PROPERTY / DAMAGED / FOUND / RECOVERED
Suspicious Person/ Activity/ Vehicle

Location

Parking Lot

Campus Police Office

Campus Police Office

Campus Police Office

Parking Lot

San Jacinto Hall

Brazos Hall

Parking Lot

Guadalupe Hall

San Marcos Hall

San Marcos Hall

Parking Lot

Portable Buildings

Campus Police Office

Brazos Hall

Guadalupe Hall

San Jacinto Hall

Performing Arts

George Ozuna Academic Center
Campus Police Office

Campus Police Office

George Ozuna Academic Center
Radio Television Film Hall

San Jacinto Hall

Parking Lot

Parking Lot

Campus Police Office

Campus Police Office

George Ozuna Academic Center
George Ozuna Academic Center
Portable Buildings

Disposition
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Pending
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed



2/25/2020
2/25/2020
2/26/2020
2/27/2020
2/27/2020
2/27/2020
2/28/2020
2/28/2020
2/29/2020

14:07
13:21
12:59
13:25
12:27
9:18

12:27
15:05
16:08

Assist The Public

FOUND PROPERTY

DISTRICT PROPERTY / MISSING / LOST / DAMAGED
Assist The Public

Suspicious Person/ Activity/ Vehicle

FOUND PROPERTY

Assist The Public

FOUND PROPERTY

LOST PROPERTY

Parking Lot

Campus Police Office
Campus Police Office
San Jacinto Hall
College Student Center
Campus Police Office
Outside

Campus Police Office
Brazos Hall

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed



Synopsis

Individual requested officer assistance on campus.

Police Administrative Assoicate, Dora Lara secured property in DPD property room.
Officer reported damaged district property.

DORA LARA A.A. SECURED PROPERTY IN DPS PROPERTY ROOM.
Individual requested campus police assistance.

Employee reported lost district property.

Individual requested campus police assistance.

Student reported damaged vehicleon campus property.

Police officer reported personal property turned in to campus police office.
Employee reported suspicious activity on campus property.

Student requested campus police assistance.

Student reported damage to personal property.

Individual reported assault on campus property.

Student reported lost personal property.

Officer reported providing assistance to student.

Employee requested campus police assistance.

Employee reported disturbance on campus property.

Student reported injured student EMS did not respond.

Employee requested campus police assistance.

Dora Lara A.A. seured property in DPS property room.

Dora Lara A.A. secured property in DPS property room.

Other law enforcement agency requested campus police assistance.
Employee reported Suspicious Person on campus property.

Employee reported suspicious activity on campus property.

Student reported lost personal property.

Student requested campus police assistance.

Employee reported lost district property.

Employee reported lost district property.

Employee reported lost district property.

Police officer reported personal property turned in to campus police office.
Individual reported suspicious activity on campus property.



Officer reported providing assistance to Individual.
Dora Lara A.A. secured property in DPS property room.
employee reported lost district property.

Employee reported suspicious activity on campus.

Dora Lara Administrative Associate secured property in DPS property room.
Student requested campus police assistance.

Dora Lara A.A. secured property in DPS property room.

Student reported lost personal property.



