Date	Time	Incident	Location	Disposition
2/2/2020	13:44	Assist The Public	Parking Lot	Closed
2/3/2020	15:58	FOUND PROPERTY	Campus Police Office	Closed
2/3/2020	14:20	DISTRICT PROPERTY / MISSING / LOST / DAMAGED	Campus Police Office	Closed
2/4/2020	14:36	FOUND PROPERTY	Campus Police Office	Closed
2/4/2020	13:48	Assist The Public	Parking Lot	Closed
2/4/2020	13:38	DISTRICT PROPERTY / MISSING / LOST / DAMAGED	San Jacinto Hall	Closed
2/4/2020	11:32	Assist The Public	Brazos Hall	Closed
2/5/2020	7:50	DAMAGED / VEHICLE	Parking Lot	Closed
2/5/2020	17:49	PROPERTY / DAMAGED / FOUND / RECOVERED	Guadalupe Hall	Closed
2/5/2020	14:20	Suspicious Person/ Activity/ Vehicle	San Marcos Hall	Closed
2/5/2020	11:40	Assist The Public	San Marcos Hall	Closed
2/6/2020	14:00	DAMAGED / VEHICLE	Parking Lot	Closed
2/6/2020	14:00	INDECENCY W/CHILD SEXUAL CONTACT	Portable Buildings	Pending
2/7/2020	16:00	LOST PROPERTY	Campus Police Office	Closed
2/10/2020	10:37	Assist The Public	Brazos Hall	Closed
2/10/2020	9:26	Assist The Public	Guadalupe Hall	Closed
2/10/2020	9:25	Disturbance	San Jacinto Hall	Closed
2/11/2020	10:56	Injury/ Illness	Performing Arts	Closed
2/13/2020	13:30	Assist The Public	George Ozuna Academic Center	Closed
2/13/2020	14:07	FOUND PROPERTY	Campus Police Office	Closed
2/13/2020	11:44	FOUND PROPERTY	Campus Police Office	Closed
2/14/2020	8:00	Assist Other Agency	George Ozuna Academic Center	Closed
2/17/2020	8:53	Suspicious Person/ Activity/ Vehicle	Radio Television Film Hall	Closed
2/18/2020	21:09	Suspicious Person/ Activity/ Vehicle	San Jacinto Hall	Closed
2/18/2020	15:15	LOST PROPERTY	Parking Lot	Closed
2/20/2020	13:52	Assist Other Agency	Parking Lot	Closed
2/20/2020	8:00	LOST/DAMAGED ID CARD	Campus Police Office	Closed
2/21/2020	12:00	LOST/DAMAGED ID CARD	Campus Police Office	Closed
2/21/2020	12:00	DISTRICT PROPERTY / MISSING / LOST / DAMAGED	George Ozuna Academic Center	Closed
2/24/2020	16:45	PROPERTY / DAMAGED / FOUND / RECOVERED	George Ozuna Academic Center	Closed
2/25/2020	14:30	Suspicious Person/ Activity/ Vehicle	Portable Buildings	Closed

2/25/2020	14:07	Assist The Public	Parking Lot	Closed
2/25/2020	13:21	FOUND PROPERTY	Campus Police Office	Closed
2/26/2020	12:59	DISTRICT PROPERTY / MISSING / LOST / DAMAGED	Campus Police Office	Closed
2/27/2020	13:25	Assist The Public	San Jacinto Hall	Closed
2/27/2020	12:27	Suspicious Person/ Activity/ Vehicle	College Student Center	Closed
2/27/2020	9:18	FOUND PROPERTY	Campus Police Office	Closed
2/28/2020	12:27	Assist The Public	Outside	Closed
2/28/2020	15:05	FOUND PROPERTY	Campus Police Office	Closed
2/29/2020	16:08	LOST PROPERTY	Brazos Hall	Closed

Synopsis

Individual requested officer assistance on campus.

Police Administrative Assoicate, Dora Lara secured property in DPD property room.

Officer reported damaged district property.

DORA LARA A.A. SECURED PROPERTY IN DPS PROPERTY ROOM.

Individual requested campus police assistance.

Employee reported lost district property.

Individual requested campus police assistance.

Student reported damaged vehicleon campus property.

Police officer reported personal property turned in to campus police office.

Employee reported suspicious activity on campus property.

Student requested campus police assistance.

Student reported damage to personal property.

Individual reported assault on campus property.

Student reported lost personal property.

Officer reported providing assistance to student.

Employee requested campus police assistance.

Employee reported disturbance on campus property.

Student reported injured student EMS did not respond.

Employee requested campus police assistance.

Dora Lara A.A. seured property in DPS property room.

Dora Lara A.A. secured property in DPS property room.

Other law enforcement agency requested campus police assistance.

Employee reported Suspicious Person on campus property.

Employee reported suspicious activity on campus property.

Student reported lost personal property.

Student requested campus police assistance.

Employee reported lost district property.

Employee reported lost district property.

Employee reported lost district property.

Police officer reported personal property turned in to campus police office.

Individual reported suspicious activity on campus property.

Officer reported providing assistance to Individual.

Dora Lara A.A. secured property in DPS property room.

employee reported lost district property.

Employee reported suspicious activity on campus.

Dora Lara Administrative Associate secured property in DPS property room.

Student requested campus police assistance.

Dora Lara A.A. secured property in DPS property room.

Student reported lost personal property.